Specifications

General

Mileage:

Number of gears:
Transmission:

Dimensions total
Length:

Width:

Height:

Top Trucks B.V.
Clara Zetkinweg 5
5032 ML Tilburg
Nederland

21.411 km
6
Handmatig

735 cm
235 cm
310 cm

+31(0)13-5420939
info@TOPTRUCKS.nl
www. TOPTRUCKS.nl

price On request

Renault M 210 Midliner

2.400 Itr watertank - Feuerwehr, Fire truck -
Crewcab, Doppelcabine - Rescue

Reference
Brand

Model

Date registration
Chassis number
Mileage

Power
Emmissionclass
Configuration

Wheelbase

Weight

GVW:

Mass empty:
Load capacity:

Maximum mass assembly:

Structure
Length:

Width:

Height:

Tank capacity:

Accessories

TT 4694

Renault

M 210 Midliner
17-11-1998
VF640APA000000101
21.411 km

210 pk

Euro O

4x2

370 cm

13.000 kg
7.180 kg
5.820 kg
16.500 kg

300 cm
235 cm
150 cm
2.400 liters

1 tank Central lubrication Toolbox PTO ,
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